= Indian River

2021 - 2022

Coaches:

o Jim Whitley, Head Coach
e Fred LaVancha, Asst Coach

Players (12)

NAME

Mackenzie Adams
DaeLynn Alcock
Isabella Davis
Madison Davis-Garrett
Kiah Delles
Michaela Delles
McKenna House
Keera LalLonde
Adrien LaMora
Allison LaMora
Ravan Marsell
Sierra Walker

GRADE

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
12

Girls Varsity Basketball

POSITION
Forward
Guard/Forward
Guard

Forward
Guard/Forward
Guard

Forward

Guard
Guard/Forward
Forward

Guard

Forward

Athletics Director: Robert Alexander
Assistant: Kara Paluzzi, Secretary

32925 US RT 11

Philadelphia, NY, 13673

(315) 642-3699
https:/sites.google.com/ircsd.org/athletics

HEIGHT
6'0
510
57
5'9
5'6
5'9
5'9
5'5
511
6'0
5'9
5'8

NUMBER
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